
1JANUARY 14, 2025 TRANSPORTATION, INFRASTRUCTURE & 
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE



6

ORDINANCE NO. 240985 (Held in Committee/Held 
off Docket)
Water Services Administration Building and I/T Improvements and ADA Compliance, Change Order 
No. 4 

Authorizing a $603,300.00 construction contract Change Order No. 4 to Contract No. 1682 with 
Hartline Construction, LLC, for the Water Services Administration Building and I/T Improvements 
and ADA Compliance project for a total contract amount of $4,788,455.31; and recognizing this 
ordinance as having an accelerated effective date.

January 14, 2025

Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee

KC Water



7

ORDINANCE NO. 240985
KC Water

Before/After View Looking South From Reception/Check-In Desk



8

ORDINANCE NO. 240985
KC Water

Before/After South Lobby View Looking Northwest



9KC Water

THANK YOU


	Slide Number 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 250003 �Water Main Replacement in the Area of E. Armour Boulevard to E. 40th Street and Warwick Boulevard to Wayne Avenue
	Slide Number 3
	����ORDINANCE NO. 250003 �
	ORDINANCE NO. 250003�
	ORDINANCE NO. 240985 (Held in Committee/Held off Docket)�Water Services Administration Building and I/T Improvements and ADA Compliance, Change Order No. 4 
	����ORDINANCE NO. 240985�
	����ORDINANCE NO. 240985�
	Slide Number 9



